
AX1572 

TM EN250-300 2S Fi 
Xtrem Radiator Guards 

2 PM03-02-028   Black spacers 104mm 

2 PM03-02-010   Black spacers 128mm 

1 PM01-07-044   Plastic plate Right 
1 PM01-07-045   Plastic plate Left 

6 NE01-01-001   Tbhc 6x16mm 

2 NE01-02-001   Tfhc 6x16mm 

6 NE01-01-009   Tbhc 6x20mm 

2 NE01-01-021   Tbhc 6x8mm 

4 NE01-03-006   M6 Large Washers 

4 NE01-03-001   M6 Washers 

4 NE01-04-002   Clamped bolt M6 

Tbhc 6x16mm   -   Tfhc 6x16mm OEM Screws - Vis d’origine Clamped bolts 

Tbhc 6x16mm    Tbhc 6x20mm + M6 Washers 

 OEM Screws Follow the same steps for the left side - Suivre les même étapes pour le 
côté gauche 

Tbhc 6x20mm 

Tbhc 6x8mm 

CHECK THE TUTORIAL VIDEO 
TO GET MORE HELP AT THE 

MOUNTING 

AIDEZ VOUS DE LA VIDEO DU 
MONTAGE 


